
NYSVoter Enrollment Statistics

April 1, 2007

OUTSIDE NEW YORK CITY

Albany
Allegany
Broome
Cattaraugus
Cayuga
Chautauqua
Chemung
Chenango
Clinton
Columbia
Cortland
Delaware
Dutchess
Erie
Essex
Franklin
Fulton
Genesee
Greene
Hamilton
Herkimer
Jefferson
Lewis
Livingston
Madison
Monroe
Montgomery
Nassau

 94,003
 7,063

 44,217
 17,220
 16,886
 31,335
 17,061

 8,175
 18,156
 13,241

 9,187
 8,007

 52,939
 331,011

 6,566
 9,968
 7,499
 9,610
 7,128
 1,051

 10,907
 16,865

 4,490
 10,984
 11,415

 166,520
 11,014

 325,565

 45,558
 14,649
 48,888
 20,429
 20,193
 31,141
 23,593
 14,442
 17,420
 14,363
 11,632
 14,101
 57,112

 186,825
 13,719
 10,639
 17,609
 16,598
 13,613
 3,347

 20,646
 26,988
 9,459

 18,278
 18,497

 148,302
 11,942

 350,502

 7,891
 949

 4,572
 1,747
 2,139
 4,669
 2,373
 1,310
 2,510
 2,427
 1,248
 1,160
 7,030

 21,979
 1,478
 1,292
 1,151
 1,383
 1,274

 150
 1,817
 2,497

 550
 1,567
 2,271

 14,725
 1,273

 21,538

 2,962
 400

 1,472
 1,043
 1,375
 2,026

 607
 478
 439

 1,386
 436
 485

 3,381
 13,766

 198
 318
 402
 840
 835

 50
 508
 770
 230
 764
 822

 7,996
 611

 9,705

 594
 132
 525
 209
 174
 339
 195
 141
 151
 170
 115

 89
 541

 2,528
 46
 79

 106
 144

 93
 3

 111
 186

 40
 118
 179

 1,175
 102

 1,833

 836
 92

 585
 146
 192
 284
 152
 169
 234
 284
 138
 152
 640

 2,070
 109
 107

 81
 96

 103
 13
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 139

 38
 164
 183

 1,519
 77

 1,455

 26
 0

 36
 5
 6
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 7
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 9
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 1
 2
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 3
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 3
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 43,083
 4,785

 22,374
 9,865

 10,275
 20,831
 10,149
 6,586

 11,605
 12,515
 6,697
 5,597

 47,720
 117,292

 4,825
 4,986
 4,971
 7,541
 7,910

 587
 6,594

 12,232
 2,489
 8,691
 9,445

 106,862
 6,300

 198,631

 194,953
 28,070

 122,669
 50,664
 51,240
 90,645
 54,137
 31,310
 50,524
 44,401
 29,454
 29,593

 169,401
 675,545
 26,944
 27,395
 31,823
 36,222
 30,958
 5,202

 40,688
 59,683
 17,299
 40,579
 42,815

 447,233
 31,323

 909,283
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Niagara
Oneida
Onondaga
Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Oswego
Otsego
Putnam
Rensselaer
Rockland
Saratoga
Schenectady
Schoharie
Schuyler
Seneca
St.Lawrence
Steuben
Suffolk
Sullivan
Tioga
Tompkins
Ulster
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westchester
Wyoming

 57,451
 43,188
 98,400
 19,623
 67,438

 6,263
 19,549
 10,876
 17,250
 29,038
 79,423
 36,092
 34,721

 5,088
 3,824
 6,429

 22,413
 14,676

 277,380
 23,629

 9,166
 26,990
 39,151

 9,977
 8,865

 13,938
 266,272

 6,675

 47,969
 52,404
 98,266
 28,743
 76,352
 12,165
 38,480
 14,858
 22,778
 29,553
 44,348
 68,728
 29,925
 7,953
 5,710
 8,731

 23,974
 31,131

 332,003
 17,720
 16,229
 16,372
 34,257
 21,944
 17,532
 24,971

 166,147
 12,338

 4,443
 5,141

 11,187
 2,870
 7,228

 851
 3,197
 1,568
 2,522
 5,955
 4,782
 6,466
 4,039

 905
 549
 670

 2,524
 2,020

 29,367
 1,894
 1,390
 2,079
 4,345
 1,825
 1,719
 2,288

 19,419
 960

 2,645
 1,560
 4,707
 1,201
 3,532

 480
 1,732

 428
 2,241
 5,135
 3,677
 1,973
 2,863

 331
 212
 452
 700
 767

 20,765
 1,198

 376
 374

 2,670
 568
 567

 1,370
 10,869

 473

 759
 293

 1,241
 159
 582
 133
 303
 126
 145

 1,015
 434
 325
 588

 62
 75
 86

 177
 187

 3,211
 171
 118
 201
 434
 129
 147
 202

 1,553
 83

 397
 236

 1,134
 290
 707

 65
 228
 229
 189
 437
 336
 578
 290

 88
 108

 81
 217
 186

 2,230
 263
 139

 1,141
 1,257

 220
 156
 159

 1,290
 54

 10
 0
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 11
 13
 6
 7
 1
 9

 30
 2
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 3
 5

 136
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 2
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 22,986
 22,959
 75,395
 15,337
 45,139
 5,521

 16,437
 7,506

 15,919
 33,521
 41,188
 35,528
 22,611
 4,549
 2,894
 3,993

 11,982
 9,167

 241,713
 15,481
 6,555

 14,681
 39,242
 8,177
 7,945

 13,941
 145,679

 5,308

 136,660
 125,781
 290,405
 68,234

 200,991
 25,484
 79,933
 35,592
 61,053

 104,684
 174,190
 149,736
 95,040
 18,981
 13,508
 20,447
 61,993
 58,147

 906,803
 60,361
 33,979
 61,877

 121,387
 42,847
 36,933
 56,876

 611,229
 25,891
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NEW YORK CITY

Yates

Bronx
Kings
New York
Queens
Richmond

 3,471

 485,077
 884,291
 693,014
 620,565
 112,657

 7,377

 49,263
 123,695
 114,756
 140,684
 77,544

 508

 12,404
 24,034
 26,293
 19,923

 6,512

 220

 3,489
 4,782
 2,069
 6,235
 4,191

 53

 2,452
 4,183
 1,764
 2,573

 908

 46

 478
 3,446
 3,197
 1,527

 339

 1
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 72
 14
 7
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 2,378

 93,040
 210,416
 184,780
 188,013
 50,142

 14,054

 646,210
 1,254,904
 1,025,945

 979,534
 252,300

 2,525,339

 2,795,604

 2,509,443

 505,942

 247,681

 89,166

 128,391

 20,766

 23,110

 11,880

 22,911

 8,987

 1,100

 157

 0

 0

 4

 0

 1,605,170

 726,391

 7,063,149

 4,158,893
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 5,320,943Statewide
Total:

 3,015,385  336,847  149,157  34,990  31,898  1,257  0  4  2,331,561  11,222,042


